F-EFD100-V1.1.0                                 en.four-faith.net                                           Page 1 of 7
The F-EFD100 Residual Current Monitor is designed as an independent smart detector, applied to the electrical fire
monitoring system to achieve real-time monitoring, alarm and protection of residual current and temperature. Sound
and light alarm and fire linkage can be carried out to eliminate  the potential danger of electrical fire. It can also
upload the data to the superior fire monitoring system through the RS485 network to comprehensive analysis and
process the data . The product provides multi-channel signal monitoring, which can be combined with 3-channel
residual current input and 1-channel temperature input to adapt to various field applications. The product is compact in
size, easy to install, comprehensive in function and cost-effective, save a lot of investment and space for users.

F-EFD100-V1.1.0                                 en.four-faith.net                                           Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
F-EFD100 RS485+CAN Bus
F-EFD100-NB-BL RS485+CAN Bus, Full Netcom NB-IoT
F-EFD100-L-LW RS485+CAN Bus ,LoRa WAN Protocol
F-EFD100-L-LR RS485+CAN Bus ,LoRa Standard Protocol
Four-Faith Corporation
Email: business@four-faith.com
Tel.: +86-17750019379
Website: en.four-faith.net